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# New Permit Search

Permit Search Results

Permit#:
AB-12-06-0013

AB-16-07-6373

AB-16-07-7320

AB-16-10-6690

AB-18-05-3470

AB-18-09-1988

BL-16-07-6393

BL-16-09-5357

BL-16-10-6953

BL-18-09-2868

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermit.ResultsList

App. Date
06/28/2012

07/06/2016

07/22/2016

10/18/2016

05/14/2018

09/04/2018

07/07/2016

09/07/2016

10/24/2016

09/21/2018

Street
Address

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

Type
BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

ROOF / LIGHT WEIGHT

CONC

DOOR/GARAGE

DOOR/SHUTTER/WINDOW

DRIVEWAY/WALKWAY

FENCE/GATE/WALL

Description

REMOVAL OF
WINDOWS AND
DOORS AND
INSTALL NEW ONES
(2 SLIDING
DOPORS, ONE
DOOR, SINGLE
HORIZONTAL)

**RES** RE ROOF
CERAMICA VEREA
CLAY SPANISH S
ROOF TILE $48719

RESUBMITTAL*
REPLACE IMPACT
WINDOWS (12)
AND DOORS (3)
BRONZE FRAME/
CLEAR GLASS -
$58,000

RESIDENTIAL*
REPLACE FRONT
DRIVEWAY PAVERS
$ 4,500

RESIDENTIAL *REV
PER PERF DATE
09/14/2018
(RESPONSE TO
COMMENTS) *NEW
CONCRETE
SEAWALL CAP,
BATTER PILES AND
NEW CONCRETE
DOCK WITH A 15 K
CAPACITY
BOATLIFT $62000

RESIDENTIAL* NEW
ALUMINUM FENCE
AND GATES $11716

RE ROOF
CERAMICA VEREA
CLAY SPANISH S
ROOF TILE COLOR:
GRAPHITE(BROWN)
$48719

REPLACE IMPACT
WINDOWS (12)
AND DOORS (3)
BRONZE FRAME/
CLEAR GLASS -
$58,000

REPLACE FRONT
DRIVEWAY PAVERS
$ 4,500

NEW ALUMINUM
FENCE AND GATES
$11,716

Status

canceled

issued

final

issued

issued

issued

final

final

issued

issued
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Logon Help Contact
Issue Final Date Fees Due
Date
05/23/2016 05/31/2016 0.00
07/06/2016 0.00
07/22/2016 11/18/2016 0.00
10/18/2016 0.00
05/14/2018 0.00
09/04/2018 0.00
07/20/2016 09/23/2016 0.00
09/16/2016 12/09/2016 0.00
11/18/2016 0.00
10/16/2018 0.00
10/16/2018




Search Results

CE-08-01-1099

CE-08-01-1100

CE-08-10-0903

CE-11-10-6393

CE-11-10-6395

CE-11-10-6397

CE-12-05-9239

CE-12-06-9914

CE-12-06-9915

CE-13-04-0183

CE-16-04-7183

CE-16-11-7851

EX-17-07-1303

01/25/2008

01/25/2008

10/16/2008

10/07/2011

10/07/2011

10/07/2011

05/29/2012

06/27/2012

06/27/2012

04/03/2013

04/27/2016

11/30/2016

07/10/2017

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF WARNING
PROCESS

CODE ENF TICKET

PROCESS - NO RUNNING

FINE

CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

CODE ENF LIEN SEARCH

PERMIT EXTENSION

WT79586 SEC
4-413 7C (BOA)
BOATS AND/OR
TRAILERS ARE
PROHIBITED IN
ANY FRONT OR
SIDE YARD
ABUTTING THE
STREET.

WT79587 XD 62-26
CC (NUM) ALL
ASSIGNED STREET
NUMBERS SHALL
BE VISIBLE FROM
STREET (MIN 3"
HEIGHGT)

WT77806 54-149
CITY CODE (CLO)
TRASH BINS MUST
BE PLACED ON
SIDE OF PROPERTY
AT ALL TIMES.

WT12804 CH.
4-411 ZC (TRU)
"COSTA OIL"
PARKED ON EMPTY
LOT. REQUIRES
REMOVAL.

WT12805 5-1404
ZC (PAK) PARKING
"COSTA OIL" ON AN
UNAPPROVED
SURFACE L.E.
EMPTY LOT.
REQUIRES
REMOVAL, NOT
ALLOWED TO PARK
ON EMPTY LOT.

WT12806 4-101 ZC
(BUS) RUNNING A
BUSINESS FROM A
RESIDENTIAL AREA
"COSTA OIL" IS
PROHIBITED.
CEASE & DESIST.

WT9855 SEC 34-21
CITY CODE (LO)
GRASS IS
OVERGROWN &
MUST BE CUT.

WT9316 SEC
5-1404 ZONING
CODE (PAK)
PARKING ON
GRASS NEXT TO
DRIVEWAY.

WT9317 SEC 4-411
ZONING CODE
(TRU)
MAINTAINING A
TRAILER IN A
RESIDENTIAL
AREA.

T44278 SEC 4-411
ZONING CODE
(TRU)
MAINTAINING A
TRAILER IN A
RESIDENTAL AREA.
PRVIOUSLY CITED
6/27/12.

LIEN SEARCH

LIEN SEARCH

final

final

pending

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

final

01/25/2008

01/25/2008

10/16/2008

10/07/2011

10/07/2011

10/07/2011

05/29/2012

06/27/2012

06/27/2012

04/03/2013

05/03/2016

12/06/2016

07/10/2017

https://edenweb.coralgables.com/Default.asp?Build=PM.pmPermit.ResultsList
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01/25/2008 0.00
01/25/2008 0.00

0.00
10/10/2011 0.00
10/10/2011 0.00
10/10/2011 0.00
05/29/2012 0.00
06/27/2012 0.00
06/27/2012 0.00
05/06/2013 0.00
05/03/2016 0.00
12/06/2016 0.00
07/10/2017 0.00

10/16/2018
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EX-18-06-3566

PS-12-07-0310

PW-18-05-3886

PW-18-05-3888

ZN-16-08-6718

06/13/2018

07/06/2012

05/21/2018

05/21/2018

08/22/2016

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30E
SUNRISE
AVE

30 E
SUNRISE
AVE

PERMIT EXTENSION

TREE
REMOVAL/RELOCATION -
PUBLIC SERVICE

COASTAL PERMIT

COASTAL PERMIT

PAINT / RESURFACE FL /
CLEAN

EXTENSION FOR
BL-16-10-
6953*****REPLACE
FRONT DRIVEWAY
PAVERS $ 4,500

PERMIT EXTENSION final
BL-16-10-6953

REPLACE FRONT
DRIVEWAY PAVERS

$ 4,500

REMOVE BLACK
OLIVE TREE 95%
DEAD

RESIDENTIAL* NEW pending
CONCRETE

SEAWALL CAP,

BATTER PILES AND

NEW CONCRETE

DOCK WITH A 15 K
CAPACITY

BOATLIFT $62000

NEW CONCRETE
SEAWALL CAP,
BATTER PILES A
NEW CONCRETE
DOCK WITH A 15 K
CAPACITY
BOATLIFT $62000
AND DREDGING

PRESSURE CLEAN
AND PAINT
WALLS/BM 2140-70
(LITE GRAY) TRIM
(WHITE) - $4,500

final

pending

stop work 08/22/2016

06/13/2018 06/13/2018

07/06/2012 07/06/2012

Page 3 of 3

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

The City's online services are protected with an SSL encryption certificate. For technical assistance, please call 305-569-2448 (8am-5pm,

M-F).
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